Compare Responses

Event #: 11832

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Crushed Stone Purchase

Number Of Lines: 8

Performance Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid Amount

THMD Enterprises, LLC
Hamilton Dawkins

0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
817,962.50000

ZBS & Associates LLC
T) Jewell
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
718,812.50000

Total Event Score 0.00000 0.00000
Line 1:0pen:CRUSHER RUN - GABC Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 5000.0000 TO 5,000.0000 5,000.0000
Unit price 38.5000 68.7500
Extended price 192,500.00 343,750.00
AOC

Total bid 192,500.00 343,750.00
Net unit price 38.50000 68.75000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item GABC CRUSHER RUN - GABC

Vendor Item Description
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:DELIVERY CHARGE PER TON Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 8200.0000 TO

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
8,200.0000
58.0000
475,600.00

475,600.00

58.00000
0.00

DELIVERY CHARGE PER TON

0.0000
8,200.0000
10.0000
82,000.00

82,000.00

10.00000
0.00

DELIVERY CHARGE PER TON

Line 3:0pen:GRAVEL #4 Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 50.0000 TO

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

0.0000
50.0000
38.5000
1,925.00

1,925.00

38.50000
0.00
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78.2500
3,912.50

3,912.50
78.25000
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Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail

Vendor ltem #4 GRAVEL #4
Vendor Item Description

Line 4:0pen:GRAVEL #50 Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 50.0000 TO 50.0000 50.0000
Unit price 24.2500 96.0000
Extended price 1,212.50 4,800.00
AOC

Total bid 1,212.50 4,800.00
Net unit price 24.25000 96.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item M10 SCREENINGS GRAVEL #50
Vendor Item Description

Line 5:0pen:RIP-RAP TYPE 3 Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 500.0000 TO 500.0000 500.0000
Unit price 56.7500 111.7500
Extended price 28,375.00 55,875.00

AOC
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Compare Responses continued...

Total bid 28,375.00 55,875.00
Net unit price 56.75000 111.75000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detsail

Vendor ltem #3 RIP RAP RIP-RAP TYPE 3
Vendor Item Description

Line 6:0pen:STONE # 57 Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1500.0000 TO 1,500.0000 1,500.0000
Unit price 38.5000 78.2500
Extended price 57,750.00 117,375.00
AOC

Total bid 57,750.00 117,375.00
Net unit price 38.50000 78.25000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor ltem #57 STONE # 57

Vendor Item Description

Line 7:0pen:STONE # 67 Output: PO
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 TO 100.0000 100.0000
Unit price 38.5000 96.0000
Extended price 3,850.00 9,600.00
AOC

Total bid 3,850.00 9,600.00
Net unit price 38.50000 96.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item #67 STONE # 67
Vendor Item Description

Line 8:0pen:WASHED STONE # 89 Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1000.0000 TO 1,000.0000 1,000.0000
Unit price 56.7500 101.5000
Extended price 56,750.00 101,500.00
AOC

Total bid 56,750.00 101,500.00
Net unit price 56.75000 101.50000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
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Compare Responses continued...

Vendor ltem WASHED #89 WASHED STONE # 89

Vendor Item Description
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