

Compare Responses

Event #: 11832

Event Name: Crushed Stone Purchase

Number Of Lines: 8

Status: Pending award

	THMD Enterprises, LLC Hamilton Dawkins	ZBS & Associates LLC TJ Jewell
Performance Evaluation Score	0.00	0.00
	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	817,962.50000	718,812.50000
Total Event Score	0.00000	0.00000
Line 1:Open:CRUSHER RUN - GABC Output: PO		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 5000.0000 TO	5,000.0000	5,000.0000
Unit price	38.5000	68.7500
Extended price	192,500.00	343,750.00
AOC		
Total bid	192,500.00	343,750.00
Net unit price	38.50000	68.75000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	GABC	CRUSHER RUN - GABC
Vendor Item Description		

Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:Open:DELIVERY CHARGE PER TON Output: PO		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 8200.0000 TO	8,200.0000	8,200.0000
Unit price	58.0000	10.0000
Extended price	475,600.00	82,000.00
AOC		
Total bid	475,600.00	82,000.00
Net unit price	58.00000	10.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	DELIVERY CHARGE PER TON	DELIVERY CHARGE PER TON
Vendor Item Description		
Line 3:Open:GRAVEL #4 Output: PO		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 50.0000 TO	50.0000	50.0000
Unit price	38.5000	78.2500
Extended price	1,925.00	3,912.50
AOC		
Total bid	1,925.00	3,912.50
Net unit price	38.50000	78.25000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		

UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	#4	GRAVEL #4
Vendor Item Description		
Line 4:Open:GRAVEL #50 Output: PO		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 50.0000 TO	50.0000	50.0000
Unit price	24.2500	96.0000
Extended price	1,212.50	4,800.00
AOC		
Total bid	1,212.50	4,800.00
Net unit price	24.25000	96.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	M10 SCREENINGS	GRAVEL #50
Vendor Item Description		
Line 5:Open:RIP-RAP TYPE 3 Output: PO		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 500.0000 TO	500.0000	500.0000
Unit price	56.7500	111.7500
Extended price	28,375.00	55,875.00
AOC		

Compare Responses continued...

Total bid	28,375.00	55,875.00
Net unit price	56.75000	111.75000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	#3 RIP RAP	RIP-RAP TYPE 3
Vendor Item Description		
Line 6:Open:STONE # 57 Output: PO		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1500.0000 TO	1,500.0000	1,500.0000
Unit price	38.5000	78.2500
Extended price	57,750.00	117,375.00
AOC		
Total bid	57,750.00	117,375.00
Net unit price	38.50000	78.25000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	#57	STONE # 57
Vendor Item Description		
Line 7:Open:STONE # 67 Output: PO		

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 TO	100.0000	100.0000
Unit price	38.5000	96.0000
Extended price	3,850.00	9,600.00
AOC		
Total bid	3,850.00	9,600.00
Net unit price	38.50000	96.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	#67	STONE # 67
Vendor Item Description		
Line 8:Open:WASHED STONE # 89 Output: PO		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1000.0000 TO	1,000.0000	1,000.0000
Unit price	56.7500	101.5000
Extended price	56,750.00	101,500.00
AOC		
Total bid	56,750.00	101,500.00
Net unit price	56.75000	101.50000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item	WASHED #89	WASHED STONE # 89
Vendor Item Description		